
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

10/07/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.467 0.247 0.246 0.118 0.281LESTER BRUNO42 0.2718

2 0.339 0.193 0.381 0.423 0.251CHUCK MILLER41 0.3174

3 0.353 0.445 0.323 0.218 0.257DANA ANDRUS37 0.3192

4 0.323 0.444 0.342 0.316 0.342JAMES COULTER38 0.3534

5 0.181 0.433 0.318 0.422 0.431PAUL PAROSKY JR49 0.3570

6 0.390 0.364 0.488 0.303 0.246DUKE ROVARINO34 0.3582

7 0.308 0.485 0.422 0.433 0.209JIM WHEELER39 0.3714

8 0.181 0.451 0.539 0.293 0.408GARY OCOCK40 0.3744

9 0.472 0.358 0.508 0.350 0.221HECTOR ELIAS JR50 0.3818

10 0.334 0.377 0.422 0.356 0.455BOB BRACKNEY31 0.3888

11 0.339 0.582 0.294 0.418 0.470DAN SUTTON32 0.4206

12 0.436 0.333 0.383 0.533 0.467JARROD HAHN48 0.4304

13 0.585 0.456 0.399 0.313 0.519ROSS MCCOLLUM46 0.4544

14 0.332 0.480 0.424 0.573 0.488EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.4594

15 0.503 0.323 0.563 0.338 0.672MARTY CHILDERS47 0.4798

16 0.411 0.492 0.684 0.395 0.429MAX MAXWELL33 0.4822

17 0.547 0.622 0.426 0.602 0.260DAVE WOODWARD45 0.4914

18 0.630 0.388 0.616 0.668 0.555LOU MURDICA35 0.5714

19 0.988 0.516 0.463 0.693 0.609ANTHONY MURDICA36 0.6538

20 2.256 0.350 0.285 0.468 0.336WILLIAM MARSH51 0.7390

21 0.641 0.738 0.751 0.450 1.313MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.7786

42   BRUNO, LESTER   0.118Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.181 0.193 0.246 0.118 0.209
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

10/08/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.564 0.633 0.475 0.446 0.383LESTER BRUNO42 0.2501

2 0.583 0.424 0.923 0.653 0.593WILLIAM MARSH51 0.3176

3 1.170 0.434 0.442 0.503 0.927JARROD HAHN48 0.3476

4 0.532 0.799 1.127 0.498 0.699CHUCK MILLER41 0.3655

5 1.320 0.392 0.697 0.749 0.559DUKE ROVARINO34 0.3717

6 1.039 0.805 0.773 0.797 0.578MARTY CHILDERS47 0.3992

7 0.372 1.112 0.781 1.471 0.322EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.4058

8 0.758 0.597 0.999 1.082 0.885MAX MAXWELL33 0.4321

9 0.935 0.839 1.551 0.638 0.407GARY OCOCK40 0.4370

10 1.665 0.743 1.106 0.675 0.339HECTOR ELIAS JR50 0.4528

11 1.025 1.261 0.582 0.933 0.976DANA ANDRUS37 0.4777

12 0.603 1.526 0.663 1.321 0.785DAVE WOODWARD45 0.4898

13 1.073 1.029 1.424 1.120 0.362BOB BRACKNEY31 0.5008

14 0.795 1.663 1.285 0.915 0.623JAMES COULTER38 0.5281

15 1.775 0.637 0.618 1.770 0.531DAN SUTTON32 0.5331

16 1.474 1.563 0.924 0.676 1.055MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.5692

17 1.322 0.935 0.980 1.381 1.189JIM WHEELER39 0.5807

18 1.432 0.984 1.485 0.859 1.125PAUL PAROSKY JR49 0.5885

19 0.813 0.685 2.364 1.962 1.391LOU MURDICA35 0.7215

20 2.374 1.101 1.570 1.567 0.672ROSS MCCOLLUM46 0.7284

43   HORGESHIMER, EARL   0.322Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.372 0.392 0.442 0.446 0.322
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 10/08/2023
Light Varmint Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2718 0.2501LESTER BRUNO 0.26101

0.3174 0.3655CHUCK MILLER 0.34152

0.3582 0.3717DUKE ROVARINO 0.36503

0.4304 0.3476JARROD HAHN 0.38904

0.3192 0.4777DANA ANDRUS 0.39855

0.3744 0.4370GARY OCOCK 0.40576

0.3818 0.4528HECTOR ELIAS JR 0.41737

0.4594 0.4058EARL HORGESHIMER 0.43268

0.4798 0.3992MARTY CHILDERS 0.43959

0.3534 0.5281JAMES COULTER 0.440810

0.3888 0.5008BOB BRACKNEY 0.444811

0.4822 0.4321MAX MAXWELL 0.457212

0.3570 0.5885PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.472813

0.3714 0.5807JIM WHEELER 0.476014

0.4206 0.5331DAN SUTTON 0.476915

0.4914 0.4898DAVE WOODWARD 0.490616

0.7390 0.3176WILLIAM MARSH 0.528317

0.4544 0.7284ROSS MCCOLLUM 0.591418

0.5714 0.7215LOU MURDICA 0.646519

0.7786 0.5692MIKE NAGENGAST 0.673920

Total Shooters 20
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

10/07/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.286 0.364 0.306 0.161 0.256LESTER BRUNO42 0.2746 T1

2 0.378 0.183 0.247 0.351 0.214EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.2746 T2

3 0.144 0.378 0.337 0.421 0.206WILLIAM MARSH51 0.2972

4 0.435 0.269 0.266 0.197 0.369BOB BRACKNEY31 0.3072

5 0.225 0.374 0.365 0.366 0.235JAMES COULTER38 0.3130

6 0.325 0.235 0.410 0.178 0.458DAN SUTTON32 0.3212

7 0.349 0.276 0.328 0.397 0.357CHUCK MILLER41 0.3414

8 0.291 0.503 0.411 0.375 0.213MARTY CHILDERS47 0.3586

9 0.433 0.306 0.335 0.391 0.364JIM WHEELER39 0.3658

10 0.285 0.692 0.314 0.333 0.241DUKE ROVARINO34 0.3730

11 0.327 0.446 0.361 0.440 0.347JARROD HAHN48 0.3842

12 0.330 0.453 0.457 0.381 0.368HECTOR ELIAS JR50 0.3978

13 0.810 0.320 0.365 0.187 0.336MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.4036

14 0.442 0.470 0.186 0.475 0.458ANTHONY MURDICA36 0.4062

15 0.445 0.389 0.513 0.372 0.328LOU MURDICA35 0.4094

16 0.344 0.487 0.562 0.260 0.413GARY OCOCK40 0.4132

17 0.499 0.302 0.418 0.276 0.590PAUL PAROSKY JR49 0.4170

18 0.656 0.420 0.318 0.269 0.606MAX MAXWELL33 0.4538

19 0.564 0.565 0.433 0.435 0.442ROSS MCCOLLUM46 0.4878

20 0.428 0.438 0.352 4.373 0.528DANA ANDRUS37 1.2238

51   MARSH, WILLIAM   0.144Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.144 0.183 0.186 0.161 0.206
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

10/08/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.429 0.722 0.494 0.692 0.489HECTOR ELIAS JR50 0.2826

2 0.848 0.434 0.498 0.578 0.593CHUCK MILLER41 0.2951

3 0.604 0.353 0.449 0.932 0.774PAUL PAROSKY JR49 0.3112

4 0.794 0.387 0.603 0.841 0.507JAMES COULTER38 0.3132

5 0.838 0.414 0.550 0.835 0.502BOB BRACKNEY31 0.3139

6 0.509 0.433 0.415 0.877 0.958WILLIAM MARSH51 0.3192

7 0.831 0.866 0.644 0.388 0.829DUKE ROVARINO34 0.3558

8 1.013 0.429 0.569 0.537 1.026DAN SUTTON32 0.3574

9 1.319 0.289 0.782 0.581 0.615LESTER BRUNO42 0.3586

10 0.575 0.633 0.826 0.684 0.935GARY OCOCK40 0.3653

11 0.574 0.824 0.811 0.770 0.925MAX MAXWELL33 0.3904

12 0.754 0.622 0.799 1.143 0.628DANA ANDRUS37 0.3946

13 0.583 0.875 0.774 1.002 0.818JARROD HAHN48 0.4052

14 0.889 0.619 0.511 0.851 1.390EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.4260

15 1.097 0.717 1.211 0.578 0.974DAVE WOODWARD45 0.4577

16 0.731 1.150 1.256 0.711 0.845MARTY CHILDERS47 0.4693

17 0.581 0.619 0.924 0.937 1.887JIM WHEELER39 0.4948

18 0.881 0.642 1.598 0.584 1.586ROSS MCCOLLUM46 0.5291

19 0.738 1.024 1.333 1.305 1.013LOU MURDICA35 0.5413

20 0.701 0.379 1.753 1.190 1.819MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.5842

42   BRUNO, LESTER   0.289Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.429 0.289 0.415 0.388 0.489
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 10/08/2023
Heavy Varmint Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2972 0.3192WILLIAM MARSH 0.30821

0.3072 0.3139BOB BRACKNEY 0.31062

0.3130 0.3132JAMES COULTER 0.31313

0.2746 0.3586LESTER BRUNO 0.31664

0.3414 0.2951CHUCK MILLER 0.31835

0.3212 0.3574DAN SUTTON 0.33936

0.3978 0.2826HECTOR ELIAS JR 0.34027

0.2746 0.4260EARL HORGESHIMER 0.35038

0.4170 0.3112PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.36419

0.3730 0.3558DUKE ROVARINO 0.364410

0.4132 0.3653GARY OCOCK 0.389311

0.3842 0.4052JARROD HAHN 0.394712

0.3586 0.4693MARTY CHILDERS 0.414013

0.4538 0.3904MAX MAXWELL 0.422114

0.3658 0.4948JIM WHEELER 0.430315

0.4094 0.5413LOU MURDICA 0.475416

0.4036 0.5842MIKE NAGENGAST 0.493917

0.4878 0.5291ROSS MCCOLLUM 0.508418

1.2238 0.3946DANA ANDRUS 0.809219

Total Shooters 19
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 LV-HV AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 10/08/2023
2-Gun Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2746 0.3586 0.2718 0.2501LESTER BRUNO 0.28881

0.3414 0.2951 0.3174 0.3655CHUCK MILLER 0.32982

0.3730 0.3558 0.3582 0.3717DUKE ROVARINO 0.36473

0.3130 0.3132 0.3534 0.5281JAMES COULTER 0.37694

0.3072 0.3139 0.3888 0.5008BOB BRACKNEY 0.37775

0.3978 0.2826 0.3818 0.4528HECTOR ELIAS JR 0.37876

0.2746 0.4260 0.4594 0.4058EARL HORGESHIMER 0.39147

0.3842 0.4052 0.4304 0.3476JARROD HAHN 0.39188

0.4132 0.3653 0.3744 0.4370GARY OCOCK 0.39759

0.3212 0.3574 0.4206 0.5331DAN SUTTON 0.408110

0.2972 0.3192 0.7390 0.3176WILLIAM MARSH 0.418311

0.4170 0.3112 0.3570 0.5885PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.418412

0.3586 0.4693 0.4798 0.3992MARTY CHILDERS 0.426713

0.4538 0.3904 0.4822 0.4321MAX MAXWELL 0.439614

0.3658 0.4948 0.3714 0.5807JIM WHEELER 0.453215

0.4878 0.5291 0.4544 0.7284ROSS MCCOLLUM 0.549916

0.4094 0.5413 0.5714 0.7215LOU MURDICA 0.560917

0.4036 0.5842 0.7786 0.5692MIKE NAGENGAST 0.583918

1.2238 0.3946 0.3192 0.4777DANA ANDRUS 0.603819

Total Shooters 19
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